
Victorian Track Championships
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Date: Saturday, 1st March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
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Event 11b: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Gold Final
4000m Bot - Result

1. 3 Alyssa POLITES (EW) 4:42.337
Half Lap 14.847 (2)

Lap 1 24.269 24.269 (2)
Lap 2 17.487 41.756 (2)
Lap 5 34.859 1:16.615 (2)
Lap 6 26.302 1:42.917 (2)
Lap 7 17.768 2:00.686 (2)
Lap 8 7.571 2:08.258 (1)
Lap 9 17.130 2:25.388 (1)

Lap 10 17.169 2:42.558 (1)
Lap 11 17.072 2:59.630 (1)
Lap 12 17.027 3:16.657 (1)
Lap 13 16.945 3:33.603 (1)
Lap 14 16.966 3:50.569 (1)
Lap 15 16.189 4:06.759 (1)
Lap 16 18.185 4:24.944 (1)
Lap 17 17.393 4:42.337 (1)

2. 9 Lilyth JONES (EW) 4:51.827 +9.490
Half Lap 14.720 14.720 (1)

Lap 1 23.843 23.843 (1)
Lap 2 17.261 41.104 (1)
Lap 3 9.325 50.429 (1)
Lap 4 8.155 58.584 (1)
Lap 5 17.794 1:16.379 (1)
Lap 6 26.140 1:42.519 (1)
Lap 7 17.184 1:59.704 (1)
Lap 8 9.902 2:09.606 (2)
Lap 9 17.859 2:27.466 (2)

Lap 10 17.935 2:45.401 (2)
Lap 11 17.899 3:03.301 (2)
Lap 12 17.928 3:21.229 (2)
Lap 13 18.204 3:39.434 (2)
Lap 14 18.213 3:57.647 (2)
Lap 15 18.188 4:15.835 (2)
Lap 16 18.267 4:34.103 (2)
Lap 17 17.724 4:51.827 (2)


